In Stock

Manufacture Model Name

BK MEDICAL
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE
HITACHI
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
SIEMENS

Profocus

Aplio 500

Aplio 500

Aplio 500

Aplio 500

Aplio 500

Aplio 500

Aplio 500

Logiq E portable ultrasound
Logiq E portable ultrasound
Logiq E9 XDClear

Logiq E9 XDClear

Logiq E9

Logiq E9 XDClear

Logiq E9

Logiq E9

Venue 40

Vivid E9 XDclear

Vivid E9 XDClear

Vivid E9 XDClear

Vivid | Portable

Voluson E8 BT13

Voluson E8

Voluson E8

Aloka F37

iE33

iE33

iE33

1u22

1u22

Iu22

Epig 5G

Epiq 5G

Sparq

Affiniti 70C

Acuson S1000 HELX Touch
Acuson S1000 HELX Touch
Acuson S1000 HELX Touch
Acuson S1000 HELX Touch
Acuson S1000 HELX Touch
Acuson S2000 HELX
Acuson S2000 HELX
Acuson S2000 HELX
Acuson S2000 HELX Touch
Acuson S2000 HELX Touch
Acuson S2000 HELX Touch
Acuson S2000 HELX Touch
Acuson S2000 HELX Touch
Acuson S2000 HELX Touch

YOM
2008
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2008
2017
2010
2013
2009
2009
2009
2009
2015
2012
2012
2014

2013
2012
2013
2015
2007
2011
2011
2010
2011
2012
2014
2014
2012
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017

Bundled Probes
8819,881
PVT-375BT,PLT-1005BT
PVT-375BT,PLT-1005BT
PVT-375BT,PLT-1005BT
PVT-375BT,PLT-1005BT
PVT-375BT,PLT-1005BT
PVT-375BT,PVT-781VT
PVT-375BT,PVT-781VT
12L-RS,4C-RS
9L-RS,C1-5-RS
C1-6D,ML6-15-D
C1-6D,L8-18I-D,ML6-15-D
9L-D
C1-6D,ML6-15-D
9L-D,C1-5D
9L-D,C1-5D
12L-SC,4C-SC
4V-D

4V-D

RIC5-9-D,C4-8-D
M6C-D,RAB6-D,RIC6-12D
MeC-D,RAB4-8D,RIC6-12D
UST-5413

S5-1

D2CWC,X5-1
D2CWC,X5-1

Co9-4

L12-5

C5-2,L12-5

C€9-2,L12-5

L12-5

S4-2

S5-1

4C1,914

4C1,914

4C1,914

10V4,4C1,9L4
9L4,MC9-4

18L6 HD,6C1 HD,MC9-4
6C1 HD,9L4

1816 HD,6C1 HD

18L6 HD,6C1 HD

18L6 HD,6C1 HD
7CF2,8C3 HD,MC9-4
1816 HD,6C1 HD

18L6 HD,6C1 HD



SIEMENS Acuson S2000 HELX Touch 2018  18L6 HD,6C1 HD,EC9-4

SIEMENS Acuson SC2000 2014 4vic,oL4
SIEMENS Acuson SC2000 PRIME 2019 4vic,oL4
SIEMENS Acuson X300 Premium Edition 2013 CH5-2,EV9-4
SIEMENS Acuson X700 2015 4C1,4V1C,VF10-5
SIEMENS Acuson X700 2016  4C1,VF10-5
SIEMENS Acuson X700 2017 4C1,VF10-5
SIEMENS Acuson S3000 HELX 18L6 HD,6C1 HD,MC9-4
SIEMENS Acuson Juniper 2018 11M3,5C1,5P1
SIEMENS Acuson Juniper 2018 11M3,5C1
SIEMENS Acuson Juniper 2019 5P1,11L4
Incoming

Manufacture Model Name YOM Bundled Probes
GE Logiq S8

GE Logiq S8 XDclear 2017 9L-D,C1-6D,M5S-D
GE Vivid E9 XDClear 2015 MS5SC-D

GE Vivid S5 2012  3S-RS

GE Vivid S5 2012 3S-RS

GE Vivid T8 3SC-RS

GE Voluson E8 BT13 2010 RAB6-D,RIC5-9-D
GE Voluson E8 BT13 2011 RABG6-D,RIC5-9-D
GE Voluson E8 BT17 2017 RAB6-D,RIC5-9-D
GE Voluson S10 2016  1C9-RS,RAB6-RS
GE Voluson S8 2015 E8C-RS,RAB4-8-RS
GE Voluson S8 2013 E8C-RS,RAB4-8-RS
GE Vivid S70 2017 MS5SC-D

GE Voluson E10 BT19 2017 RAB6-D,RIC5-9-D
GE Voluson E8 BT14 2014 RABG6-D,RIC5-9-D
HITACHI Arietta V70 2016 C251,,

PHILIPS Epiq 5G 2014



